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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 MPEG video streams

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

2jaeger.mpg
3d_mri_brain.mpg
3d_mri_head.mpg
Aeromorf .mpg
Alfa.mpg
Anchovie.mpg
Andrew.mpg
AngioBasicPair.mpg
Angio_BasicBle.mpg
Ant .mpg
Apfelzoom.mpg
Apfel_ zoom2.mpg
Aquarium.mpg
Atom.mpg
ays_thx.mpg
ays_thxshort .mpg
x240x480fr
ays_thx_small.mpg
x120x1302fr
Ballet.mpg
Bbs_paris.mpg
Beaumont .mpg
Berlin.mpg
Bicycle.mpg
Birdisba.mpg
Birdshow.mpg
Birdwalk.mpg
Bldvxing.mpg
Bluedive.mpg
Bonkers.mpg
Bostonl.mpg
Boston3.mpg
Boston4 .mpg
BPM_Logo.mpg

pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg

pix/mpg

pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg

help

Size Age Description
236K 71xFlying jet closeup 160x120x101
59K 71xMedical imaging 160x176x27
360K 71xMedical imaging 208x208x36
174K 71xAirplane morphing anim 352x224x70
1.1M 71xExplosion simulation 352x288x165
1.1M 71xAquarium fish 160x120x514
853K 7lxHurricane Andrew 592x288x51
97K 71xMedical imaging 256x480x43
50K 71xHeart monitoring 256x240x43
38K 71%3D ant 214x%x160x31
1.3M 71%Nice fractal zoom 160x120x381
1.2M 71%Nice fractal zoom 160x120x405
216K 71%3D agquarium anim 336x240x178
393K 71xLogo anim 160x120x204
7.7 17xAbyss: "The THX Trailer’ 320x240x1302fr
2.8M 17xAbyss: 'The THX Trailer’ (short)320 <«
2.8M 17xAbyss: 'The THX Trailer’ (small)1l60 <«
702K 71xBallet dance 360x240x100
674K 71xCamera test pan 320x240x148
1.0M 71xLogo animation 160x120x414
3.6M 71%xArt in Berlin 160x120x646
702K T71xTwo cyclists 352x240x148
491K 71xDancing bird 3D anim 160x120x241
177K 71xDancing bird 3D anim 160x120x61
202K 71%Bird 3D anim 160x120x61
1.2M 71lxFractal zoom anim 160x120x404
1.9M 71lxFractal zoom anim 256x192x405
2.2M 71x3D computer cartoon 352x240x555
828K T71xBoston marathon 256x192x349
272K 71xBoston marathon 256x192x91
601K 71xBoston marathon 256x192x235
903K 1lxLittle rendered MPG-Video by x BPM =
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Brdplane.mpg
Bullrun.mpg
Cdrs.mpg
Cer.mpg
Change.mpg
Chicken.mpg
Citymovl.mpg
Cityspac.mpg
Clasical.mpg
Clemmoon.mpg
Clem_cut.mpg
Clem_fly.mpg
Clem_geo.mpg
Clem_las.mpg
Cloudsl.mpg
Clouds2.mpg
Clouds3.mpg
Clown.mpg
Coaster.mpg

CometExplosion.mpg
Comet_zerfall.mpg

Comtanim.mpg
Cosmo .mpg

crazympg.mpg
Devil .mpg

Downroad.mpg
EarthCif.mpg
Earthmpg.mpg
Earthrt3.mpg

Earth_cifsmall.mpg

Easter.mpg
Ec051094 .mpg
Ecl110394 .mpg
Elevator.mpg
Entrpris.mpg
escape.mpg
Euve.mpg
Euveeart .mpg
Euveeclp.mpg
Euvelaun.mpg
express.mpg
Eye.mpg
F16.mpg
Firefing.mpg
Flamel.mpg
Flame?2.mpg
Flame3.mpg
Flame4 .mpg
Flghtsim.mpg
Flight.mpg
Flug.mpg
Flydream.mpg
Fracfly.mpg
Fractall.mpg
Fractal2.mpg
Fragaln2.mpg
Fragalog.mpg

pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg

999K
328K
1.2M
449K
431K
395K
2.3M
1.1M
2.2M
444K
348K
123K
250K
182K
371K
597K

65K
759K
1.3M
439K
1.9M
636K
184K
172K
2.8M
227K
2.9M
1.9M

79K
2.2M
495K
130K
3.0M
472K
723K
2.5M
223K
453K
150K
314K
990K
275K

93K

37K
1.1M
124K
6.1M
6.3M
1.6M
308K
217K
406K
353K
1.4M
1.7M
539K
4.7M

71%3D computer anim
71xLandscape flight, good
71xCar 3D anim

71xCartoon

71+xFace morphing animation
71xCartoon

71%x3D city flight

71%x3D city flight

71%3D chess action
71«Moon surface flight
71xSatellite

71«Moon approach

71xSpace flight
71lxSatellite

71xWeather patterns
71xWeather patterns
71%xGlobal weather
71«Clown fish

71+xRoller coaster 3D anim
71+xComet explosion sim
71+xComet explosion sim
71xJupiter comet anim
71xCosmos flight
53%x’Crazy’ MPEG from Poland
71+xLandscape flight

71+«Hi speed road drive
71%3D rotating earth
71«Earth surface flight
71xRotating earth

71%3D rotating earth
71+«Computer anim

71xUS weather pattern
71xSolar eclipse
71xComputer anim
71xEnterprise 3D anim

52«"Escape’ MPEG from Poland

71xScientific 3D anim
71xSatellite anim
71xLunar eclipse
71xRocket launch

352x224%x295
200x100x142
320x240x301
320x256x170
320x200x119
320x256x170
352x240x333
448x336%297
352x240x473
368x480x84

240x176x391
240x176x301
240x176%x271
240x176x240
200x200x105
256x256x107
128x128x175
160x120x241
288x192x283
288x240x225
256x240x201
320x208x599
384x320x49

320x200x578
224x168x61
352x288x496
320x200x401
160x120x36
160x120x720
240x176x49
592x288x10
320x240x1012
320x240x74
176x144x400

256x192x247
160x120x227
352x240x120
160x120x225

53x’Express’ MPEG anim. from Poland

71xEye closeup

71xShort airplane anim
71«Finger on fire

71xSmoke patterns, nice
71xFlame patterns

71xFlame patterns

71xFlame patterns
71xProfessional flight sim
71xFormation flight
71xEarth surface flight
71xLandscape flight, good
71xFractal landscape flight
71«Fractal zoom anim
71xFractal zoom anim, nice
71xJupiter comet impact
71l+xJupiter comet impact

160x120x68
160x120x51
160x120x19
352x240x350
352x240x11
352x240x951
352x240x1000
320x240x171
160x120x114
128x128x874
250x150x92
320x192x191
256x192x381
320x160x99
256x256x55
256x256x200
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Fragasl.mpg pix/mpg 67K T71lxJupiter comet impact 240x224x15
Fragaslr.mpg pix/mpg 71K  71+«Jupiter comet impact 240x220x15
Fragas2.mpg pix/mpg 149K 71xJupiter comet impact 128x128x16
Fragcm.mpg pix/mpg 227K 7l1xJupiter comet impact 178x178x12
Fragesp.mpg pix/mpg 285K 71xJupiter comet impact 128x128x39
Fragheso.mpg pix/mpg 98K 7l1xJupiter comet impact 221x126x9
Fragksim.mpg pix/mpg 201K 71xJupiter comet impact 560x560x39
Fraglwo.mpg pix/mpg 114K 71xJupiter comet impact 200x200x52
Fragrdao.mpg pix/mpg 32K 71lxJupiter comet impact 640x480x40
Fragrmd.mpg pix/mpg 539K 71xJupiter comet impact 512x512x178
Frame.mpg pix/mpg 112K 713D wire frame 480x304x18
freighterl.mpg pix/mpg 633K 7 (ALN) MPEG Version of ’Spaceanim mit ' <
Freighter’ u
Fruttrac.mpg pix/mpg 1.0M 71%3D computer anim, fun 176x112x1257
Galaxy.mpg pix/mpg 434K T1lxGalaxy animation 200x200x151
Game_pov.mpg pix/mpg 794K 71%3D animation 240x180x130
Ghostpen.mpg pix/mpg 118K 71%3D animation 320x200x67
Glacier.mpg pix/mpg 190K 71xLandscape flight 200x100x190
Gmsearth.mpg pix/mpg 646K 71+Earth day/night 450x450x45
Goats.mpg pix/mpg 451K 71xGoats grazing 160x120x120
Goldgate.mpg pix/mpg 177K 71%«3D landscape flight 96x96x619
habitacion.mpg pix/mpg 1.4M 34xMy room mpg (MAMOMO)
Halabs.mpg pix/mpg 2.1M 71xSnowboard video 240x176x1302
Ham.mpg pix/mpg 764K T71+xB/W cartoon 320x256x173
Hammer .mpg pix/mpg 75K T71xSurreal art video 160x120x30
happy .mpg pix/mpg 390K 53x"Happy’ MPEG from Poland
Hazmat .mpg pix/mpg 107K 71xMan hunt video 176x112x323
Heart .mpg pix/mpg 736K T71xComputer simulation 384x284x171
Hubblel .mpg pix/mpg 676K 71+xHubble space telescope 160x120x247
Hubble2 .mpg pix/mpg 251K 71xHubble space telescope 160x120x92
Hubble3.mpg pix/mpg 162K 71xHubble space telescope 160x120x119
Hubbled .mpg pix/mpg 253K 71xHubble space telescope 160x120x113
Hubbleb5.mpg pix/mpg 310K 71xHubble space telescope 160x120x125
Hubble6.mpg pix/mpg 618K 71+Hubble space telecope 160x120x263
Hubble7.mpg pix/mpg 403K 71xHubble space telescope 160x120x229
Hubble8.mpg pix/mpg 360K 71xHubble space telescope 160x120x134
Iicm.mpg pix/mpg 1.7M 71xMandelbrot mountain flighl60x120x801
Ioplasma.mpg pix/mpg 539K 71xComputer imaging 400x240x60
Jbandnso.mpg pix/mpg 26K 71xJupiter bands 240x240x25
Jelyfish.mpg pix/mpg 392K 71xJelly fish 160x120x169
Joel.mpg pix/mpg 279K Tl*Abstract 3D anim 160x120x101
Julia.mpg pix/mpg 424K 713D rayrace anim 192x144x100
Julianim.mpg pix/mpg 656K 7l«Fractal anim 288x288x99
Julireel.mpg pix/mpg 172K T71xFractal anim 320x256x148
Kainsnd.mpg pix/mpg 40K 71+«3D rotating globe 60x60x96
keck_R.mpg pix/mpg 1.1M 71%SL comet impact 480x256x231
Kwhale.mpg pix/mpg 636K 71xKiller whale 160x120x148
Lapd.mpg pix/mpg 1.1M 71xMan hunt video 256x256x476
leer.mpg pix/mpg 2.1M 11%xGolden Age of Blimp Travel
legojaws.mpg pix/mpg 1.1M 53«’Lego Jaws’ MPEG from Poland
Lily.mpg pix/mpg 870K 71%3D raytrace anim 240x180x220
logo_CSC.mpg pix/mpg 168K 713D logo anim 320x240x36
logo_NIST.mpg pix/mpg 1.0M 71%x3D logo anim 160x120x366
logo_SandiaNL.mpg pix/mpg 709K 71%3D anim of flying bird 192x144x372
logo_SDSC.mpg pix/mpg 2.2M 71%x3D logo anim 320x256x230
logo_UC_125.mpg pix/mpg 1.3M 713D logo anim 322x242x360
M100a.mpg pix/mpg 479K T71xIllustration anim 352x240x298




AminetPart

4/5

M100b.mpg
M100c.mpg
magicpen.mpg
Mandtrip.mpg
Mars.mpg
Mars_fly.mpg
Mathorn.mpg
Micrlab.mpg
Microburst .mpg
Mndllmda.mpg
Mobile.mpg
Monkey .mpg
Moonflag.mpg
Moonfly.mpg
MotherShip.mpg
Mpggenoa .mpg
mr_hand.mpg
Museuml .mpg
Newton.mpg
nexusbbs.mpg
Nightmare.mpg
Novaconv.mpg
Onesstep.mpg
Orinanim.mpg
pacman.mpg
Party2LLM.mpg
PartyLLM.mpg
Phobos3s.mpg
Pigs.mpg
Pizza.mpg
Planet.mpg
Planetop.mpg
Pursuitl.mpg
Race.mpg
Rainer.mpg
Revnet .mpg
Rgbcym.mpg
Robot .mpg
Rocket .mpg
Rt_wrap.mpg
Rt_wrap_small.mpg
Saao.mpg
sat.mpg
Saturnst.mpg
Shutldok.mpg
Simlowel.mpg
Simlowl2.mpg
S19_fraga_lin.mpg
Slugl.mpg
Sn2.mpg
Sohospin.mpg
Soho_dep.mpg
Spacewalkl.mpg
Space_walk2.mpg
Spark.mpg
Spiral .mpg
Stalpha.mpg

pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg
pix/mpg

535K
970K
1.2M
7.6M
2.9M
261K
1.5M
723K
146K
1.3M
702K
165K
115K
107K
1.3M
7.9M

46K
955K
592K
1.4M
3.5M
198K
2.4M
635K
994K
1.4M
654K
1.9M
2.1M
4.5M
106K
870K
2.2M
1.7M
1.2M
216K
499K
470K
103K
4.7M
1.3M

25K
1.8M
182K
417K
1.2M
385K
4.6M
1.2M

37K
398K
730K
583K
599K

47K

16K
413K

71xIllustration anim
71xGalaxy

53x’Magic Pencil’

352x240x298
352x240x683

MPEG from Poland

6 Deep tour to Mandelbrot
71«Mars landscape flight
71xSatellite flight
71xLandscape flight

71xPeople in computer lab

71+Scientific imaging
71xFractal zoom

71%xToy railroad
71xGrimacing monkey
71xPlanting flag on moon
71«Moon surface flight
40+«CrystalShipFlyBy
71xLogo anim

53%"Mr.

71%3D

Hand’
computer anim

71xFractal zoom anim

52+x"neXus BBS’

71%3D

MPEG from
unicycle anim

71xSimulation anim
71xSpace landing video
71xSpace imaging anim

52%’Pacman Drama’
34’ Lloret de Mar’
35«’Lloret de Mar’
71*Simulation anim,

71%3D
71%3D
24%x40
71%3D
71%3D
71%3D

party

party
nice

computer anim, fun
anim, fun

frame MPEG amim of
computer anim

car anim

monopoly anim

71*Skiing video

71%3D
713D
71%3D

computer anim
animation
robot animation

71xLaunching rocket
71xReichstag wrap
71xReichstag wrap
71lxJupiter comet impact

52«%’35at’

71xSaturn anim

71%3D

71lxJupiter comet simulation
71xJupiter comet simulation

shuttle dock anim

71%SL9 comet impact

71%3D

computer anim,

71xScientific imaging
71xSpace imaging
71xSpace imaging
71xAstronaut in space
71xAstronaut in space
71xSpark flying
71«Fractal rotation
71+xSpace station alpha

MPEG from Poland

good

320x200x577
288x224x479
320x200x196
256x192x421
144x96x77
192x192x200
352x240x148
160x120x41
160x120x33
160x120x17

160x120x2592

MPEG from Poland

240x180x128
320x256x297
Poland
320x240x1210
352x240x40
160x120x1038
352x240x400

MPEG from Poland

(MAMOMO)

(MAMOMO)
320x240x292
352x240x534
352x240x714

a planet and moon.
352x224x259
352x240x200
360x242x340
192x144%x1515
200x150x60
256x192x180
192x256x273
160x120x51
384x288x2113
192x144%2115
120x120x16

400x400x60
160x120x173
640x480x218
320x240x218
256x256x200
240x180x289
256x256x57
384x288x99
384x288x200
160x120x285
160x120x245
160x120x70
224x%168x11
160x120x170
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Stalpha2.mpg pix/mpg 890K 71lxSpace station alpha 240x180x173
Stara.mpg pix/mpg 4.4M 71xLogo anim 352x256x2364
Starb.mpg pix/mpg 2.0M 71xStar base 352x256x1196
Starbrst.mpg pix/mpg 465K T1lxGalaxy collision 240x272x61
Starc.mpg pix/mpg 1.2M 71xSpace ship 3D anim 352x256x697
Startrk2.mpg pix/mpg 875K TlxEnterprise 3D anim, good 352x240x256
Stoelendans.mpg pix/mpg 146K 713D computer anim 352x288x16
Strange.mpg pix/mpg 3.1M 71xLandscape flight 320x200x574
Strmerge.mpg pix/mpg 1.2M 71%Scientific imaging 256x272x71
Sukhoi.mpg pix/mpg 1.5M 71xAirplane demo movie 160x120x764
SuperFlight .mpg pix/mpg 3.7M 22xNice Flight Over Landscape (3 min anim)
Swarm.mpg pix/mpg 135K 71xSwarm anim 160x120x61
Tennis.mpg pix/mpg 1.2M 71xTable tennis 352x240x150
Test1l0.mpg pix/mpg 31K 71l+Image distortion anim 160x120x15
TheHand.mpg pix/mpg 6.3M 71%3D computer anim, good 320x240x2631
theship.mpg pix/mpg 343K 52x'The Ship’ MPEG from Poland
theships.mpg pix/mpg 892K 52x'The Ships’ MPEG from Poland
Thorax.mpg pix/mpg 5.1M 71xInsect computer anim 320x240x1356
Tilt.mpg pix/mpg 3.2M 71%3D computer anim 352x240x700
Time.mpg pix/mpg 442K T71xHi res video 320x256x169
Titan.mpg pix/mpg 117K 71xTitan anim 200x200x144
Toaster.mpg pix/mpg 76K T71xFlying... toasts 160x120x32
Trigger.mpg pix/mpg 259K 71xFish video 160x120x177
Tue.mpg pix/mpg 1.0M 71xArchitecture anim 240x208x408
TunnelSeqg.mpg pix/mpg 1.4M 20%xA Tunnel Sequence made with Imagine4.0
Venus .mpg pix/mpg 296K 71%Venus surface animation 174x175x61
Venusfly.mpg pix/mpg 12M 71xVenus surface flight, goo320x240x1588
Visikitt.mpg pix/mpg 226K TlxPlanetary animation 320x240x100
Visinsol.mpg pix/mpg 248K 71xPlanetry animation 592x288x29
Visinso2.mpg pix/mpg 171K 71xPlanetary animation 480x480x27
vlab.mpg pix/mpg 292K 52x’Virtual Lab’ MPEG from Poland
warp_sl.mpg pix/mpg 1.3M 49«Lightwave traced animation of the NCC1701-D
Waterski.mpg pix/mpg 408K T7lxWater skier 336x208x80
Wavejupi.mpg pix/mpg 372K 71xJupiter comet impact 512x512x150
Windsurfing.mpg pix/mpg 313K 71%Wind surfer 160x120x70
Wrldcup3.mpg pix/mpg 14M 71xWorld cup trailer 320x240x480
Xwing.mpg pix/mpg 666K 71xX-Wing fighters anim 320x240x88
youngboy .mpg pix/mpg 81K 52x'Virtual Lab’ MPEG from Poland

Zooml .mpg pix/mpg 294K 71xFractal room 160x128x200
Zoom2 .mpg pix/mpg 1.2M 71xFractal zoom 160x128x498
Zoom3 .mpg pix/mpg 1.0M 71«xFractal zoom 320x256x374
Zoom4 .mpg pix/mpg 2.1M 7Tl1xFractal zoom 208x160x484
Zoom5 .mpg pix/mpg 3.1M 71lxFractal zoom 320x256x399
Zoomhead.mpg pix/mpg 1.9M 71lxFractal zoom 208x160x296
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